Borger Independent School District - District
Electricity

Sept
Oct
Nov
Dec
Jan
Feb
March
April
May
June
July
Aug

Wide

Expenditures

2013 - 2014 2014-2015 2015-2016 2016-2017 2017-2018

$39,154.22
$26,138.09
$21,889.64
$23,618.51
$23,472.55
$22,325.07
$20,889.70
$21,435.68
$26,740.45
$22,712.83
$21,677.11
$35,516.10

$38,180.06
$29,074.54
$24,188.86
$24,308.70
$23,548.79
$24,977.29
$21,991.73
$23,149.09
$23,117.60
$21,272.30
$22,341.17
$33,955.51

$39,166.92
$27,869.84
$16,666.71
$19,173.45
$21,321.72
$22,475.45
$18,320.15
$20,063.92
$22,837.35
$25,616.13
$26,621.06
$34,179.03

$36,144.13
$28,667.23
$24,640.11
$23,292.52
$24,449.53
$25,519.20
$24,057.54
$25,500.41
$26,128.55
$29,930.80
$32,517.19
$48,143.04

$56,120.52
$33,135.80
$27,891.49
$25,479.13
$27,143.25
$26,044.85
$21,263.90
$23,338.89
$29,024.76
$27,099.90
$35,867.70



