Borger Independent School District - District Wide Electricity

Expenditures

	2013 - 2014	2014-2015	2015-2016	2016-2017	2017-2018
Sept	\$39,154.22	\$38,180.06	\$39,166.92	\$36,144.13	\$56,120.52
Oct	\$26,138.09	\$29,074.54	\$27,869.84	\$28,667.23	\$33,135.80
Nov	\$21,889.64	\$24,188.86	\$16,666.71	\$24,640.11	\$27,891.49
Dec	\$23,618.51	\$24,308.70	\$19,173.45	\$23,292.52	\$25,479.13
Jan	\$23,472.55	\$23,548.79	\$21,321.72	\$24,449.53	\$27,143.25
Feb	\$22,325.07	\$24,977.29	\$22,475.45	\$25,519.20	\$26,044.85
March	\$20,889.70	\$21,991.73	\$18,320.15	\$24,057.54	\$21,263.90
April	\$21,435.68	\$23,149.09	\$20,063.92	\$25,500.41	\$23,338.89
May	\$26,740.45	\$23,117.60	\$22,837.35	\$26,128.55	\$29,024.76
June	\$22,712.83	\$21,272.30	\$25,616.13	\$29,930.80	\$27,099.90
July	\$21,677.11	\$22,341.17	\$26,621.06	\$32,517.19	\$35,867.70
Aug	\$35,516.10	\$33,955.51	\$34,179.03	\$48,143.04	